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HWW Survey, 

Summer 2023: 

Public Health Campaigns 

EASY READ VERSION 

 

1.Worcestershire Health Walks,  

National Walking Month  

 

Have you seen any of these?  Yes / No 

 

IF yes: Where have you seen them? 

Facebook Display 
screen, 
like at 
a bus 
stop 

Instagram 
 

Twitter  
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Do the National Walking Month posters make you want to go 

for a walk?? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   YES     NOT SURE           NO 

 

Is there anything else about the National Walking Month 

campaign that you would like to tell us? 

 

Anything good? 

 

Anything bad? 

 

 

Anything else? 
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2. WOO – Text 85258 for mental health support 

 

Have you seen any of these?  Yes / No 

IF yes: Where have you seen them? 

Facebook Twitter 

Instagram 
 

Display screen, like at a bus 
stop 
 

On a bus 
 

Anywhere 
else? 
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If YOU were feeling anxious or depressed, would YOU use 

this text service for help? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   YES     NOT SURE           NO 

 

Is there anything else about the WOO texting for help 

service that you would like to tell us? 

 

Anything good? 

 

Anything bad? 

 

 

 Anything else? 

 

 


